Lining material

Aluminium oxide
Aluminium oxide

Fine Grinding and Polishing

| Abrasive Caps

PFERD PC form A grinding shield, aluminium oxide A

Abrasive: Aluminium oxide A Grit size colour code: 60 and 80 = brown 150 = black 280 = red-brown

Granulation

60
60
150
150

Diameter

Article

23428901
23428903
23428902
23428904
23428899
23428900

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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